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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Thu 09/08/2011 4:30 pm Varsity Field Hockey v. Arlington Turf Field
Wed 09/14/2011 6:00 pm Varsity Field Hockey vs. RCK Track and Field Complex
Tue 09/20/2011 4:30 pm Varsity Field Hockey @ Pawling HS Pawling High School 3:00 pm
Thu 09/22/2011 4:30 pm Varsity Field Hockey @ Dover HS Dover High School 3:00 pm
Sat 09/24/2011 11:30 am Varsity Field Hockey @ North Salem North Salem Middle School High School 8:45 am
Tue 09/27/2011 4:30 pm Varsity Field Hockey @ Mahopac HS Mahopac High School 3:00 pm
Tue 10/04/2011 4:30 pm Varsity Field Hockey vs. North Salem Turf Field
Wed 10/05/2011 4:15 pm Varsity Field Hockey @ Somers HS Somers Senior High School 3:00 pm
Wed 10/12/2011 5:45 pm Varsity Field Hockey vs. John Jay C.R. Turf Field
Fri 10/14/2011 4:15 pm Varsity Field Hockey @ Carmel HS Carmel High School 3:00 pm
Sat 10/15/2011 3:30 pm Varsity Field Hockey vs. Carmel Turf Field
Tue 10/18/2011 4:15 pm Varsity Field Hockey vs. Mahopac HS Turf Field
Sat 10/22/2011 7:00 pm Varsity Field Hockey vs. Somers HS Turf Field
Mon 10/24/2011 4:15 pm Varsity Field Hockey @ John Jay C.R. John Jay C.R. High School 3:00 pm
Thu 10/27/2011 TBD Sectionals-- Varsity Field Hockey TBA TBD
Fri 10/28/2011 TBD Sectionals-- Varsity Field Hockey TBA TBD
Wed 11/02/2011 2:00 pm Sectionals-- Varsity Field Hockey TBA


